

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIC

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 18900/2016 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1904/2013

BHARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)  
(For bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/12/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.Nath Patel,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after one week.

(Madhu Bala)  
Court Master

(Mala Kumari Sharma)  
Court Master