

6ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.8 SECTION IIC  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 1963/2017 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1904/2013

BHARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATTISGARH)

Respondent(s)

(FOR BAIL AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 20/02/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Criminal Miscellaneous Petition No. 1963/2017 is dismissed.

(Ashwani Thakur) (Mala Kumari Sharma )

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER