

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1904/2013

BHARAT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH (NOW STATE OF CHHATTISGARH) Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, AOR
Ms. Shweta Mulchandani, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR
Ms. Neha Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh reminder be issued for Records.

List again on 15.04.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm